RESULTATS

EDICIO: 18& CROS DE BANYOLES

07/2019- Dia: 15/12/2019
Hora; 945

Categoria MASTER A MASC

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom Any Entitat
1 113 16'00 IVAN SERRANO GIRON&S 1980 AA PALAMOS
2 1818 16'02 JORDI FERNANDEZ AGUDO 1975 CE PENEDES
3 737 16'08 ALBERT REIXACH COMINO 1976 CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA
4 1223 16'13 JUAN LUIS RAMON LOPO 1982 JA MONTCADA
5 249 1621 PEP MONTSANT ESPIGOL 1980 CA LLORET-LA SELVA
6 607 16'27 ALBERT RUTLLANT DEL VAL 1976 COLLA EXC CASSANENCA
7 650 16'29 IGNASI GIRON&S PUJADAS 1982 BARCELONA ATLETISME
8 754 16'31 OSCAR FABREGAT MARCOS 1979 CA MOLINS
9 358 16'48 JOAN PLANELLA PRAT 1979 CN OLOT
10 740 17'02 JUAN VALSERA ROBLES 1975 INDEPENDENTS
11 491 1714 XAVIER ESTEBANELL DESCARREG 1979 CA CASTELLAR
12 1775 17'28 ERIC TERUEL CASAJUANA 1983 JA MONTCADA
13 462 17'35 COSME COSTA BUGALLO 1979 INDEPENDENTS
14 1774 17'48 CARLOS CARRILLO CARRASCO 1977 JA MONTCADA
15 463 18'56 MARCEL ROMAN MORAGAS 1981 INDEPENDENTS
16 1361 23'10 JUAN PERALTA MIRALLES 1978 CA PARETS

Categoria MASTER B MASC

Lloc Dorsal Temps Nom Any Entitat
1 1003 16'05 DAVID FRANCOME GUTIERREZ 1972 CA GRANOLLERS
2 1748 16'11 JOSE MARIA CANADAS VAZQUEZ 1974 CA CASTELLAR
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DAVID JULIA PERACAULA

JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ

PERE BOADAS GUMBAU

DAVID MARSOL FONT

TONI VILCHES PADILLA

XAVIER DIAZ RAMIREZ

PEDRO RUIZ SANCHEZ

JORDI PLA VIDAL

JOSEP M2 GIRONA DURAN

FRANCISCO JIMENEZ MARTOS

FRANCESC FERNADEZ RECIO

IBAN ROCA VILA

FRANCESC FAURIA CAPDEVILA

JOAN CARLES REPULLO ROLDAN

JOSE JAVIER LOPEZ ACEMEL

JOSEP ROIG MARGARIT

TONI BERMUDEZ MARTOS

JOAN S4NCHEZ L6PEZ

ALBERT LAHOSA SENENT

JOSE ANT. FERNANDEZ AGUADO

JOAQUIM COTS DALMAU

DAVID CLIMENT MARTI

QUIM GALLART FIGUERAS

VICTOR VILALTA AGUADO

SALVADOR CORBERA PERALVER

1972

1965

1967

1970

1973

1974

1971

1972

1974

1965

1970

1974

1965

1967

1970

1969

1969

1971

1971

1971

1972

1967

1965

1968

1969

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA CANYELLES

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA GRANOLLERS

CE PENEDES

CA SANT CELONI

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

CA OLOT-TERRA DE VOLCA

AA PALAMOS

RIOS RUNNING TEAM

TR - ESPORTS PARRA

CA SANT CELONI

CLUB NATACIO BANYOLES

CA CASTELLAR

INDEPENDENTS

UNIO ATLETICA BARBERA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA PARETS

CA IGUALADA

INDEPENDENTS

CE CERDANYOLA ATL

CN OLOT

CAVIC

CA PARETS
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28 1363 20'46
29 1224 20'50

30 931 22'02

Categoria MASTER C MASC

Lloc Dorsal Temps
1 648 17'09
2 252 18'34
3 573 18'50
4 599 1911
5 1776 19131
6 1108 1936
7 440 19'38
8 596 2004
9 595 2032
10 256 2045

11 757 21'10
12 368 2113
13 756 2115
14 597 2139
15 255 22'55
16 254 23'14
17 598 2318

ENRIC ULLAR BERENGUER

SERGI CARRERAS MOLINA

QUIM RABASSA CALDERS

Nom

FRANCISCO DEL RIO ALVAREZ

JOSEP GARRIGA GUELL

JORDI MARCH MARCH

FRANCISCO MOLINA RUBIO

ILDEFONSO TERUEL SANCHEZ

JOAN SESé SANTANA

JOAN BAYE NADAL

FRANCISCO POZO MARTINEZ

JOSE POVEDANO ARRIBAS

JOSEP MASO TARRES

JOSEP ANTONI QUEVEDO GARCIA

MARIA PADROSA BARCONS

BENET MONTALBaN CAMPRUBI

ALBERT ARTIGAS LLORET

ISIDRE MORAGAS RECASENS

FRANCISCO PAREJA SANCHEZ

PRUDENCIO PEREZ HERNANDEZ

1971
1969

1969

Any

1960
1960
1960
1963
1959
1964
1955
1953
1958
1950
1954
1959
1960
1955
1955
1955

1947

CA PARETS

JA MONTCADA

INDEPENDENTS

Entitat

PLAYAS DE CASTELLON

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA NOU BARRIS

GA LLUISOS MATARO

JA MONTCADA

CA CASTELLAR

CA PALAFRUGELL-GICB

GA LLUISOS MATARO

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA MANRESA

CN OLOT

CA BERGA

GA LLUISOS MATARO

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

CA LLORET-LA SELVA

GA LLUISOS MATARO
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